OMNITRONIC ELA-T20OD Transformer 20W IP65
Weather-proof 100 V audio transformer
Art. No.: 80711410
GTIN: 4026397612103
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397612103
Weight: 0,40 kg
Length: 0.16 m
Width: 0.09 m
Heigth: 0.07 m
Features:
- Connects an 8-ohm speaker to a 100 V PA line
- Suitable for outdoor use IP65
Technical specifications:
IP classification: IP65
Power connection: Mains input via screw terminal
Power: Rated: 20W RMS
Frequency range: 30 - 15000 Hz
Impedance: 8 ohms; public address systems 100V
Power tapping: 2.5W; 5W; 10W; 15W; 20W RMS via selector
switch switchable
Material: Plastic
Color: Black
Dimensions: Width: 6.8 cm
 Depth: 14.5 cm
 Height: 7.7 cm
Weight: 0.37 kg
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Scope of delivery:
1 x device
1 x user manual
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.